
Koht Rahvus Klubi Võistleja Sünniaasta Vanuseklass Punktid Võistlused

1 EST Triiton Tauri Kilk 2004 U-17 11025 16
2 EST Veeriku Badminton Artur Ajupov 2002 U-19 7520 9
3 EST TSKeskus Mario Kirisma 2004 U-17 7015 12
4 EST Nõo SK Rannar Zirk 2003 U-19 5075 14
5 EST Nõo SK Oskar Männik 2003 U-19 4670 11
6 EST TSKeskus Robin Schmalz 2004 U-17 4608 10
7 EST Triiton Gregor Rämmal 2003 U-19 3640 8
8 EST Triiton Anton Berik 2003 U-19 3253,7 7
9 EST Triiton Markus Saarepuu 2002 U-19 3033,7 6

10 EST Viimsi SK Sten Muinast 2002 U-19 2854,3 8
11 EST Triiton Mihkel Mart Liim 2003 U-19 2730,7 7
12 EST TSKeskus Märt Aolaid 2004 U-17 2610,7 6
13 EST Triiton Rain Pärna 2002 U-19 2520 6
14 EST Triiton Kristjan Orrin 2003 U-19 2430,7 6
15 EST TSKeskus Rene Leeman 2006 U-15 2389,3 7
16 EST Viimsi SK Steven Pärnasalu 2004 U-17 2240 9
17 EST Triiton Kaur Krusberg 2003 U-19 2026,3 6
18 EST TSKeskus Targo Lauk 2002 U-19 1874,3 5
19 EST TSKeskus Norman Ambre 2002 U-19 1857,7 6
20 EST TSKeskus Paul Kristjan Rajamägi 2004 U-17 1580 5
21 EST TSKeskus Enriko Õunapuu 2003 U-19 1490 6
22 EST Triiton Steven Noorsoo 2002 U-19 1394,3 4
23 EST Triiton Hugo Themas 2005 U-17 1320 6
24 EST Triiton Andrei Schmidt 2006 U-15 1102,7 6
25 EST Triiton Art Richard Müürsepp 2004 U-17 1085 5
26 EST TSKeskus Joosep Pahmann 2002 U-19 1025,7 3
27 EST TÜASK Tregert Gustav Värv 2005 U-17 985 5
28 EST Pärnu SK Carlo Antonio Fogelberg 2001 U-19 960 2
29 EST Triiton Roderik Sulg 2003 U-19 946,3 3
30 EST Pärnu SK Siim Saarse 2006 U-15 873,3 6
31 EST Triiton Martin Vendt 2003 U-19 819,3 4
32 EST TSKeskus Chris Robin Talts 2005 U-17 796,6 7
33 EST Nõo SK Karl Aksel Männik 2006 U-15 733,3 6
34 EST Viimsi SK Ruben Tikerperi 2004 U-17 705 5
35 EST TSKeskus Rasmus Talts 2006 U-15 693,3 6
36 LAT RSP/RBS Jekabs Blumbergs U-19 660 1
37 EST TSKeskus Raul Martin Maidvee 2004 U-17 600 3
38 EST Pärnu SK Jaanus Saar 2003 U-19 600 3
39 EST Pärnu SK Marko Šimanis 2002 U-19 480 1
40 EST Triiton Daniel Kornejev 2006 U-15 452,7 6
41 EST TSKeskus Albert Kostusev 2002 U-19 440 1
42 FIN Henri Palmunen U-19 440 1
43 FIN Niilo Nyqvist U-19 440 1
44 EST Triiton Oliver Hani 2007 U-15 400 4
45 EST Nõo SK Marti Joost 2008 U-13 370 5
46 EST Pärnu SK Jakob Läänemets 2004 U-17 360 3
47 FIN Samuel Sipilä U-19 360 1
48 EST Triiton Martin Liiskmann 2008 U-13 326 6
49 EST Triiton Rasmus Roogsoo 2008 U-13 320 4
50 EST Triiton Mikk Mõts 2004 U-17 320 3
51 EST Triiton Erik Georg Nõmme 2006 U-15 290,6 5

NOORMEESTE ÜKSIKMÄNG 10.03.2020



52 EST Triiton Markus Muts 2004 U-17 280 3
53 EST Triiton Jürgen Orav 2007 U-15 272 6
54 EST Triiton Daniel Politanov 2006 U-15 244 5
55 EST TSKeskus Andre Martin Reins 2006 U-15 240 5
56 EST Veeriku Badminton Kristjan Riitsaar 2004 U-17 240 2
57 LAT RBS Roberts Mišcenko 2003 U-19 240 1
58 FIN Kaiwen Li U-15 240 1
59 EST Veeriku Badminton Timo Mägi 2005 U-17 214 4
60 EST Triiton Kaur Hallik 2006 U-15 210 4
61 EST Triiton Aarne Säga 2006 U-15 204 5
62 EST Veeriku Badminton Mart Oskar Kull 2005 U-17 194 4
63 LAT Darta Martinš Kirkums ? U-17 192 1
64 EST Triiton Kert Veri 2006 U-15 186,1 4
65 EST TSKeskus Jaroslav Belkin 2006 U-15 180 4
66 LAT RBS Edžus Meirans 2005 U-17 180 2
67 UKR Yegor Leontyev U-15 180 1
68 EST Triiton Roland Kutsei 2005 U-17 179,4 3
69 EST Triiton Jakob Kalmus 2008 U-13 160 5
70 EST Triiton Ronald Anderson 2005 U-17 160 2
71 EST Veeriku Badminton Ragnar Reino 2005 U-17 156,1 3
72 EST Triiton Rasmus Politanov 2006 U-15 140 3
73 EST Triiton Sten Soopalu 2008 U-13 136,7 6
74 EST Triiton Priit Põder 2008 U-13 136 5
75 LAT Saulriti Edgars Romka U-15 136 3
76 EST Triiton Laur Saks U-15 130 2
77 EST Triiton Andri Laar 2007 U-15 128,8 5
78 EST Nõo SK Armin Aun 2008 U-13 120 6
79 EST Triiton Alexander Beltšenkov U-15 120 3
80 EST Triiton Artur Berik 2006 U-15 120 2
81 EST Pärnu SK Kristjan Saluvere 2005 U-17 120 2
82 EST TSKeskus Madis Paumets 2003 U-19 120 1
83 EST Triiton Miikael Tiidelepp 2004 U-17 120 1
84 SWE Isak Erliksson U-15 120 1
85 UKR Dmytro Scherbatiuk U-15 120 1
86 EST Triiton Oliver Puhtla 2009 U-13 117 6
87 EST Triiton Raul Võsu 2006 U-15 116,1 3
88 EST TSKeskus Ralf Braschinsky 2007 U-15 116 3
89 EST Triiton Laurits Vainikko 2007 U-15 112,8 4
90 EST Triiton Rasmus Vaglakes 2008 U-13 112 5
91 FIN Aapo Puhakka U-11 112 4
92 EST Triiton Karl Jonas Lõhmus 2007 U-15 108,7 3
93 EST Veeriku Badminton Kaarel Kull 2007 U-15 108 4
94 EST Triiton Alger Bronzov 2006 U-15 106 3
95 EST Nõo SK Emil Penner 2008 U-13 105 6
96 EST TÜASK Kaspar Sorge 2010 U-11 102 6
97 EST Triiton Henri Tanila 2008 U-13 101,2 5
98 EST USTA Karl Mattias Pedai 2009 U-13 100 5
99 EST TSKeskus Kaur Nurmsoo 2006 U-15 100 2

100 EST Triiton Sander Vaher 2007 U-15 96,8 3
101 EST Triiton Johannes Männik 2008 U-13 92 4
102 EST Veeriku Badminton Marten Tiisler 2004 U-17 90 1
103 EST Võru SK Kaimar Hüvato 2004 U-17 90 1
104 EST TSKeskus Joosep Toomas Ristlaan 2005 U-17 90 1



105 EST Veeriku Badminton Rinaldo Kuuselaas 2005 U-17 90 1
106 EST TSKeskus Taavi Ambre U-17 90 1
107 EST Triiton Marten Põder 2010 U-11 85 6
108 EST Triiton Argo Rõõmusoks 2005 U-17 80 2
109 EST Veeriku Badminton Kristjan Sarapuu 2005 U-17 80 2
110 EST Veeriku Badminton Oliver-Mihkel Mertelsmann 2005 U-17 80 2
111 UKR Ivan Tsaregorodtsev 2007 U-15 80 1
112 ENG Isum Arachchige U-15 80 1
113 RUS Semen Malyi U-13 80 1
114 RUS Stepan Volkov U-15 80 1
115 SWE Cristoffer Boman U-15 80 1
116 EST Triiton Tauri Ehasalu 2008 U-13 75,1 5
117 EST Tondiraba SK Nikita Iljin 2007 U-15 68 4
118 EST Triiton Kaspar Kaasik 2009 U-13 66,5 6
119 EST USTA Enrik Elenurm 2007 U-15 64 4
120 EST Triiton Kaspar Roletsky 2008 U-13 62,5 4
121 EST Triiton Andri Ermel 2006 U-15 60 2
122 EST Nõo SK Kristjan Unt 2005 U-17 60 1
123 EST TÜASK Oliver Kristof Sokk 2005 U-17 60 1
124 EST TSKeskus Nikita Utemov 2005 U-17 60 1
125 LAT Darta Raimonds Kirsons 2005 U-17 60 1
126 LAT Lotos Janis Jaunslavietis 2006 U-15 60 1
127 LAT Riga Toms Sala 2007 U-15 60 1
128 UKR Vladyslav Kunin 2007 U-15 60 1
129 EST Kiili SK Lennart Luik U-15 60 1
130 LAT RSP/RBS Karlis Licis U-15 60 1
131 LUX William Wang U-15 60 1
132 RUS Yaroslav Martynov U-15 60 1
133 RUS Ilmir Khairutdinov U-15 60 1
134 RUS Aleksei Zaev U-15 60 1
135 SWE Victor Morskogen U-15 60 1
136 SWE Frans Tegenmark U-15 60 1
137 EST Triiton Koit Hallik 2010 U-11 58 5
138 EST Triiton Romet Kurrikoff 2009 U-13 57,5 5
139 EST Triiton Mihkel Ilves 2007 U-15 56 2
140 EST Triiton Tamer Anijärv U-13 56 2
141 FIN Jyväskylä Kaarlo Kurjenniemi U-11 50 2
142 EST TÜASK Aaro Põder U-15 50 1
143 EST TSKeskus Arturi Asperk 2008 U-13 48 3
144 EST Puhja SK Rikko Rõõm 2009 U-13 45,5 3
145 EST Veeriku Badminton Tauri Jõudu 2009 U-13 44 4
146 EST Triiton Henri Hein 2008 U-13 42,3 3
147 EST Triiton Oskar Laanes 2009 U-13 42 4
148 EST Nõo SK Artur Aun 2010 U-11 40 4
149 EST Triiton Riivo Raud 2005 U-17 40 1
150 EST Pärnu SK Toomas Toht 2005 U-17 40 1
151 EST Pärnu SK Rasmus Ulp 2005 U-17 40 1
152 EST Valge Hani Kristjan Karl Meinberg 2005 U-17 40 1
153 EST Tondiraba SK Mattias Meimre 2006 U-15 40 1
154 EST TSKeskus Ranno Annuk 2006 U-15 40 1
155 EST Võru SK Andri Parts 2006 U-15 40 1
156 EST Triiton Pärtel Põder 2006 U-15 40 1
157 EST Võru SK Richard Tupp 2006 U-15 40 1



158 EST Triiton Maksim Didenko 2007 U-15 40 1
159 UKR Yehor Romaniuk 2007 U-15 40 1
160 EST Triiton Ahmed Anijärv U-15 40 1
161 BLR Hleb Shvydkou ? U-13 40 1
162 BLR Dzmitry Kashyn U-15 40 1
163 BLR Daniil Silvianau U-15 40 1
164 BLR Aliaksei Kupratsevich U-15 40 1
165 BLR Ivan Zaraiski U-15 40 1
166 ENG Fred Robertson U-15 40 1
167 LTU Domas Pakšys U-13 40 1
168 LTU Markas Gedrimas U-13 40 1
169 POR Santiago Batalha U-15 40 1
170 POR Dinis Maia U-15 40 1
171 RUS Vasili Podlesnykh U-15 40 1
172 EST Triiton Märt Jaagup Peebo 2008 U-13 35,5 2
173 EST USTA Henri Märten Huik 2008 U-13 32 2
174 EST Triiton Kermo Kirsimägi 2007 U-15 32 2
175 EST TSKeskus Mihkel Tiik 2008 U-13 32 2
176 EST TSKeskus Jaspar Vapper 2008 U-13 32 2
177 EST TSKeskus Nikita Bezsonov 2008 U-13 32 2
178 EST Triiton Mattias Kaudne 2010 U-11 30 3
179 EST Triiton Karl-Markus Kasekamp 2011 U-11 30 3
180 EST USTA Aston Viikmaa 2007 U-15 30 1
181 RUS Vsevolod Cherkassov ? U-11 30 1
182 FIN Jyväskylä Niilo Lehtinen U-13 30 1
183 FIN Sam Lindberg U-11 30 1
184 LTU Dominik Tankevic U-11 30 1
185 RUS Georgii Sivtsev U-13 30 1
186 EST Nõo SK Andre Looskari 2011 U-11 28,5 3
187 LAT Regnars Bajars ? U-11 28 2
188 EST Triiton Rudolf Meus 2009 U-13 27,8 2
189 BLR Ivan Fralou U-15 26,1 1
190 ENG Robin Harper U-15 26,1 1
191 LTU Dominykas Gabriunas U-15 26,1 1
192 LTU Paulius Jakubcionis U-15 26,1 1
193 LTU Mantas Satkauskas U-13 26,1 1
194 LTU Nojus Budrikas U-15 26,1 1
195 LUX Noah Warning U-15 26,1 1
196 POR Francisco Gouveia U-15 26,1 1
197 FIN Vili Tanttu U-13 26 1
198 BLR Uladzislau Kartsialiou U-15 24 1
199 LAT Rainers Zvierdis U-15 24 1
200 LAT Rihards Žugs U-15 24 1
201 LTU Adas Kaminskas U-15 24 1
202 EST Puhja SK Raiko Tammi 2010 U-11 21 2
203 EST Triiton Mattias Apuhtin 2007 U-15 20 1
204 FIN Jyväskylä Jiro Immonen U-13 20 1
205 LTU Rokas Lesinskas U-13 20 1
206 LTU Adomas Zavackas U-13 20 1
207 LTU Benediktas Kamantauskas U-13 20 1
208 LTU Jokubas Kazlauskas U-13 20 1
209 UKR Timofii Kadiemin U-11 20 1
210 LAT Lotos Prohor Dobrovolskij U-13 18,7 1



211 EST Triiton Kevin Kobzar 2008 U-13 17,3 1
212 FIN Eero Kallioranta U-13 17,3 1
213 EST TSKeskus Robin Aas 2006 U-15 16 1
214 EST Võru SK Riko Mäeuibo 2007 U-15 16 1
215 EST Pärnu SK Karl Soosaar 2007 U-15 16 1
216 EST Tondiraba SK Kevin Eikla 2007 U-15 16 1
217 EST Triiton Tauri Soeson 2008 U-13 16 1
218 EST Pärnu SK Matthias Martikainen 2008 U-13 16 1
219 EST Pärnu SK Reigo Vahter 2008 U-13 16 1
220 EST Puhja SK Jass Norman 2008 U-13 16 1
221 EST TÜASK Andre Hal 2008 U-13 16 1
222 EST Valge Hani Timmo Taling 2008 U-13 16 1
223 EST Valge Hani Hendrik Ella 2008 U-13 16 1
224 EST Valge Hani Ronnie Richard Rüüson 2008 U-13 16 1
225 EST Nõo SK Jarek Toova 2008 U-13 16 1
226 EST Triiton Märten Leemet 2009 U-13 16 1
227 EST Veeriku Badminton Sebastian Valge 2009 U-13 16 1
228 EST Nõo SK Kaur Antson U-13 16 1
229 RUS Mikhail Sarapultsev ? U-13 16 1
230 LTU Daniel Leonovic U-11 16 1
231 LTU Pijus Kovas U-13 16 1
232 EST Tondiraba SK Matvei Iljin 2011 U-11 15 2
233 EST Nõo SK Rando Penner U-11 12 1
234 RUS Daniil Saraev U-11 12 1
235 EST Triiton Oliver Juus U-11 10,5 1
236 EST Nõo SK Juss Remsel 2009 U-13 9 1
237 EST Triiton Taago Mairold Jacobi 2010 U-11 9 1
238 EST Triiton Sten Oliver Toom 2011 U-11 9 1
239 EST Võru SK Andri Kiš 2011 U-11 9 1
240 EST Silver Laks U-11 9 1
241 EST Võru SK Harri Adošin U-11 9 1
242 EST Triiton Taavi Ehasalu U-11 9 1
243 EST Triiton Ranol Kähr U-11 9 1
244 RUS St. Petersburg Yuri Lisochkin ? U-11 9 1
245 BLR Dzmitry Yazotchanka U-11 9 1
246 FIN Akseli Hämeenheimo U-11 9 1
247 FIN Aaron Koivula U-11 9 1
248 EST Triiton Hannes Hani 2005 U-17 0 1



Koht Rahvus Klubi Võistleja Sünniaasta Vanuseklass Punktid Võistlused

1 EST Triiton Catlyn Kruus 2003 U-19 8955 15
2 EST TÜASK Ramona Üprus 2003 U-19 8705 15
3 EST Triiton Karoliine Inselberg 2003 U-19 5550 7
4 EST TÜASK Andra Mai Hoop 2003 U-19 4090 8
5 EST Triiton Marelle Salu 2004 U-17 3185 8
6 EST Triiton Krisliin Rohtla 2003 U-19 3030 7
7 EST Triiton Elisaveta Berik 2005 U-17 2340 8
8 EST Triiton Emili Pärsim 2005 U-17 1673 9
9 EST Triiton Marta Emili Teller 2005 U-17 1647 9

10 EST Triiton Kadi Ilves 2005 U-17 1455 9
11 EST Triiton Mia Kask 2004 U-17 1230 4
12 EST Nõo SK Heili Merisalu 2006 U-15 1101 8
13 FIN Nella Nyqvist U-19 1020 1
14 EST TSKeskus Adele Metsniit 2004 U-17 975 6
15 EST Triiton Katriin Jagomägi 2004 U-17 935 6
16 LAT Darta Annemarija Priede 2006 U-15 900 2
17 EST TSKeskus Eliise Siimann 2004 U-17 861 6
18 EST Nõo SK Kerttu Voore 2005 U-17 752 6
19 EST TÜASK Marian Laur 2004 U-17 678 4
20 EST TÜASK Emilia Šapovalova 2007 U-15 658 7
21 EST TSKeskus Laura-Liis Kale 2007 U-15 603 7
22 EST TÜASK Karmen Laud 2003 U-19 600 2
23 EST Triiton Annabel Rohtla 2005 U-17 547 6
24 EST Pärnu SK Emma-Mari Tehu 2005 U-17 490 6
25 EST TSKeskus Birgit Reintam 2005 U-17 487 6
26 LAT Sigulda Anna Kupca U-17 480 1
27 EST TSKeskus Hanna Ravell 2004 U-17 430 4
28 EST Triiton Meribel Rohtla 2005 U-17 427 6
29 EST TSKeskus Mia Sakarias 2006 U-15 382 6
30 EST Triiton Anette Arrak 2004 U-17 370 4
31 EST TSKeskus Grete Liina Tuuksam 2004 U-17 365 4
32 EST Tondiraba SK Marija Paskotši 2008 U-13 360 6
33 LAT Darta Evelina Miltovica U-17 360 1
34 EST TSKeskus Eva Maria Krupp 2005 U-17 340 5
35 EST Viimsi SK Kadi-Liis Viibur 2005 U-17 300 4
36 EST TÜASK Rene Helen Saar 2004 U-17 286 3
37 EST TSKeskus Mila Laub 2005 U-17 280 4
38 EST Triiton Ingemari Aija 2004 U-17 280 3
39 EST Kiili SK Keith Lysandra Luigas 2003 U-19 280 1
40 EST Triiton Karolina Pintšuk 2007 U-15 273 5
41 EST Pärnu SK Janely Liivrand 2004 U-17 270 2
42 EST TSKeskus Gertrud Lukas 2004 U-17 240 2
43 EST TÜASK Karolin Laud 2003 U-19 240 1
44 LAT VBSS Dana Bortkevica 2003 U-19 240 1
45 RUS Vasilisa Gogol U-15 240 1
46 EST Triiton Kertu Saksing 2007 U-15 233 6
47 LAT Valmiera Arina Babre 2005 U-17 232 3
48 EST TSKeskus Arabel Riigor 2005 U-17 210 4
49 EST Triiton Marian Neemre 2006 U-15 200 5
50 EST Triiton Merilen Mäll 2006 U-15 200 4
51 EST Triiton Annabel Mutso 2008 U-13 199 6
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52 EST Triiton Marin Emma Teller 2007 U-15 189 6
53 EST TSKeskus Kadri Pilliroog 2004 U-17 180 2
54 UKR Oleksandra Botsman U-13 180 1
55 EST Triiton Lumikki Liias 2009 U-13 173 5
56 EST Triiton Merili Tiidoma 2006 U-15 170 4
57 EST TSKeskus Maarja Jensen 2005 U-17 170 3
58 EST TSKeskus Maria Mirabel Tänover 2005 U-17 170 3
59 EST Viimsi SK Polina Rjabušenko 2007 U-15 160 4
60 EST Triiton Laura Lisette Lannes U-15 160 4
61 EST Triiton Marleen Kade 2006 U-15 160 3
62 LAT Nikola Mukiele U-13 143 5
63 EST Triiton Roosi Uusen 2008 U-13 138 6
64 EST Triiton Marri Lankov 2008 U-13 132 6
65 EST Triiton Lenna Vildersen 2006 U-15 130 3
66 EST Võru SK Keidi Kala 2006 U-15 130 2
67 EST Triiton Carmella Krislin Kruus 2010 U-11 124 6
68 EST Triiton Romili Vakk 2009 U-13 121 6
69 EST Triiton Mirtel Pruulmann 2006 U-15 120 3
70 EST Triiton Diana Baranova 2007 U-15 120 2
71 LAT Diana Bespalova U-15 120 2
72 EST TSKeskus Kerlin Rosenberg 2003 U-19 120 1
73 EST Pärnu SK Kirke Kask 2003 U-19 120 1
74 EST Pärnu SK Grete Rebane 2004 U-17 120 1
75 EST Pärnu SK Klea Väljamäe U-17 120 1
76 FIN Riika Mäenpää U-17 120 1
77 RUS Daria Potapova U-15 120 1
78 SWE Sofia Strömwall U-15 120 1
79 EST Tondiraba SK Kadri Sepp 2007 U-15 116 5
80 EST Veeriku Badminton Emma Themas 2007 U-15 116 4
81 EST Triiton Janeli Juhkasson 2006 U-15 110 2
82 EST Triiton Kaisa Liis Lepp 2009 U-13 102 6
83 EST Triiton Kirke Kelder 2007 U-15 96 4
84 EST Triiton Anete Puusepp 2007 U-15 96 4
85 EST Triiton Agne-Riin Mekk 2006 U-15 96 3
86 EST Triiton Kertu Kurg U-17 90 1
87 EST Triiton Emilia Olonen U-17 90 1
88 EST Triiton Simone Nairis U-17 90 1
89 EST Triiton Grete-Liis Neemre 2010 U-11 85 6
90 EST Triiton Liispet Leemet 2007 U-15 80 3
91 EST TSKeskus Heleri Kasekamp 2006 U-15 80 2
92 EST Pärnu SK Getter Kuus 2005 U-17 80 2
93 EST USTA Maarja Tarto 2006 U-15 80 2
94 EST Triiton Christia Noormets 2006 U-15 80 2
95 IND ESB Sai Abhijna Brahmakal U-13 80 1
96 LTU Vilte Paulaskaite U-13 80 1
97 LTU Monika Sukackaite U-13 80 1
98 MDA Paola Gynga U-15 80 1
99 UKR Anna Kovalenko U-13 80 1

100 UKR Maria Koriahina U-13 80 1
101 EST Triiton Amalia Leskina U-15 76 3
102 FIN Anna Leppälä U-13 72 1
103 EST Pärnu SK Mirethe Möller 2008 U-13 67 3
104 EST Veeriku Badminton Ksenia Kadak 2005 U-17 63 1



105 LAT Darta Eiprila Briede 2005 U-17 63 1
106 EST TSKeskus Milana Voišnis 2007 U-15 60 3
107 EST Triiton Hanna Saara Hiir 2006 U-15 60 2
108 LAT Sigulda Madara Mackevica U-11 60 2
109 BLR Ahata Kandratsyeva U-15 60 1
110 BLR Sofiya Yanouskaya U-13 60 1
111 RUS Kristina Kurganova U-15 60 1
112 SWE Ebba Holmström U-15 60 1
113 UKR Sofiia Chernomorova U-13 60 1
114 UKR Yaroslava Vantsarovska U-13 60 1
115 UKR Darya Koshechkina U-15 60 1
116 EST Võru SK Marta Parv 2007 U-15 58 2
117 EST TÜASK Katrina Laur 2006 U-15 56 2
118 EST Võru SK Kairin Ilves 2007 U-15 56 2
119 EST Võru SK Emily Luiksaar 2007 U-15 56 2
120 EST Triiton Ebe Hallik 2008 U-13 52 3
121 LAT Darta Megija Aboltina 2005 U-17 46 1
122 EST Puhja SK Greete Kiisk 2010 U-11 42 4
123 EST Triiton Simona Saaliste 2005 U-17 40 1
124 EST Triiton Kertu Roomere 2005 U-17 40 1
125 EST TÜASK Tuuli Kärt Tammaru 2004 U-17 40 1
126 EST TÜASK Heleriin Peterson 2004 U-17 40 1
127 EST Pärnu SK Greete Kalnapenk 2005 U-17 40 1
128 EST Pärnu SK Romi Tammet 2005 U-17 40 1
129 EST TSKeskus Minna Lydia Terasmaa 2005 U-17 40 1
130 EST Pärnu SK Lenne Laurit 2006 U-15 40 1
131 EST Veeriku Badminton Liisbet Vahtrik 2006 U-15 40 1
132 BLR Aryna Nikalayeva U-13 40 1
133 BLR Tatsiana Bandarenka U-13 40 1
134 FIN Petra Sarnivaara U-15 40 1
135 FIN Oona Tapola U-15 40 1
136 LAT Jelgava Estere Pikša U-15 40 1
137 LTU Jogaile Keleciute U-15 40 1
138 LUX Veronica Dravinec U-15 40 1
139 LUX Mara Hafner U-15 40 1
140 POR Maria Wilkinson U-15 40 1
141 POR Isabella Wilkinson U-15 40 1
142 POR Erica Gloria U-15 40 1
143 RUS Anastasia Fedorova U-15 40 1
144 RUS Kristina Brinken U-13 40 1
145 RUS Lada Gorbatova U-13 40 1
146 EST Triiton Hanna Karileet U-15 40 1
147 LAT Sigulda Elizabete Apsite U-15 40 1
148 EST Laura Luppa U-15 40 1
149 EST Triiton Lisette Kähr 2008 U-13 35 2
150 LAT Felisa Mukiele U-15 35 1
151 LAT Darta Greta Bikova U-15 35 1
152 EST Triiton Kristina Krit U-13 33 2
153 EST TSKeskus Silvia Kivvistik 2007 U-15 32 2
154 RUS Anastasiia Golubeva ? U-13 30 1
155 LAT Riga Madara Gaure U-11 30 1
156 RUS Margarita Atrashkova U-11 30 1
157 RUS Maria Komarova U-13 30 1



158 RUS Luiza Aiubova U-13 30 1
159 EST Triiton Mirtel Mileen Möller 2008 U-13 29 2
160 EST Veeriku Badminton Mirtel Värv 2009 U-13 29 2
161 EST Triiton Jandra Jagomägi 2010 U-11 28 2
162 EST Triiton Maria Kornejeva 2011 U-11 28 2
163 EST TSKeskus Anastasija Rudõk U-11 26 2
164 EST Veeriku Badminton Marta Helena Pallon U-13 26 1
165 EST Puhja SK Sabina Kraineva 2010 U-11 21 2
166 EST Triiton Ilona Roogsoo 2010 U-11 21 2
167 LAT Darta Marija Medina ? U-13 20 1
168 FIN ESB Alina Hult U-13 20 1
169 LAT Darta Akvelina Grundmane U-13 20 1
170 LTU Jorune Salnaite U-11 20 1
171 LTU Goda Vanceviciute U-11 20 1
172 LTU Dagne Lygnugaryte U-13 20 1
173 LTU Taja Leonovic U-13 20 1
174 EST Veeriku Badminton Kerstin Kupper U-13 20 1
175 LAT Sigulda Leila Silina U-13 20 1
176 LAT Sigulda Agate Stamere U-13 20 1
177 EST Võru SK Maria-Elise Kuklase U-13 20 1
178 EST TSKeskus Polina Kuzmina 2008 U-13 16 1
179 EST TSKeskus Johanna Saliste 2006 U-15 16 1
180 EST Puhja SK Herta Heinaru 2007 U-15 16 1
181 FIN Sravya Nagineni U-13 16 1
182 FIN Anna Litkey U-13 16 1
183 LAT Darta Anna Miesniece U-13 16 1
184 LAT Darta Estere Buka U-13 16 1
185 LTU Jore Kavaliauskaite U-11 16 1
186 LTU Amelija Klimaite U-13 16 1
187 LTU Agota Narvilaite U-13 16 1
188 LTU Marija Rimkute U-13 16 1
189 LTU Liepa Aleknaviciuye U-13 16 1
190 RUS Lubava Riabova U-13 16 1
191 EST Triiton Inga Dorbus U-13 16 1
192 EST Triiton Katarina Babin U-13 16 1
193 EST Triiton Samantha Kajandi U-13 16 1
194 EST SK Fookus Nathali Vilumets 2009 U-13 12 1
195 EST USTA Mirtel Marii Keskel 2010 U-11 12 1
196 FIN Cecilia Lehtinen U-11 12 1
197 FIN Unni Parikka U-11 12 1
198 LTU Adele Krutkyte U-11 12 1
199 RUS Aleksandra Vasileva U-11 12 1
200 EST Triiton Maria Berik 2011 U-11 9 1
201 EST TÜASK Elli Jaal U-11 9 1
202 EST TSKeskus Kelli Muinast U-11 9 1
203 LAT Darta Nikola Grieta Bambane U-11 9 1
204 RUS Miroslava Cherednichenko U-11 9 1
205 EST Triiton Rumissa-Maria Kabulov U-11 9 1
206 EST Nõo SK Emilia Ainso U-11 9 1
207 EST Nõo SK Kelly Ojamaa U-11 9 1
208 EST Puhja SK Rosann Massur U-11 9 1



Koht Rahvus Klubi Võistleja Sünniaasta Vanuseklass Punktid Võistlused

1 EST TSKeskus Mario Kirisma 2004 U-17 6580 11
2 EST Nõo SK Oskar Männik 2003 U-19 6500 13
3 EST TSKeskus Robin Schmalz 2004 U-17 6200 10
4 EST Nõo SK Rannar Zirk 2003 U-19 5940 11
5 EST Veeriku Badminton Artur Ajupov 2002 U-19 5740 6
6 EST Triiton Tauri Kilk 2004 U-17 5180 7
7 EST Viimsi SK Sten Muinast 2002 U-19 4460 7
8 EST Triiton Markus Saarepuu 2002 U-19 3660 5
9 EST TSKeskus Norman Ambre 2002 U-19 3440 6

10 EST Triiton Kristjan Orrin 2003 U-19 3440 6
11 EST Triiton Anton Berik 2003 U-19 2840 6
12 EST Triiton Mihkel Mart Liim 2003 U-19 2820 4
13 EST TSKeskus Chris Robin Talts 2005 U-17 1850 7
14 EST TÜASK Tregert Värv 2005 U-17 1550 5
15 EST TSKeskus Targo Lauk 2002 U-19 1500 2
16 EST TSKeskus Rene Leeman 2006 U-15 1295 7
17 FIN Niilo Nyqvist U-19 1200 1
18 FIN Robin Jäntti U-19 1200 1
19 EST Pärnu SK Kristjan Saluvere 2005 U-17 1200 1
20 EST Nõo SK Karl Aksel Männik 2006 U-15 1175 7
21 EST Triiton Gregor Rämmal 2003 U-19 920 2
22 EST Triiton Daniel Kornejev 2006 U-15 860 6
23 EST Triiton Andrei Schmidt 2006 U-15 740 5
24 EST TSKeskus Paul Kristjan Rajamägi 2004 U-17 720 2
25 LAT Darta Emils Mazais U-19 660 1
26 LAT Darta Oskars Saulitis U-19 660 1
27 EST Viimsi SK Steven Pärnasalu 2004 U-17 560 2
28 EST TSKeskus Märt Aolaid 2004 U-17 480 1
29 LAT Darta Martinš Kirkums U-17 480 1
30 LAT Darta Roberts Mišcenko U-17 480 1
31 EST Pärnu SK Siim Saarse 2006 U-15 360 6
32 EST TSKeskus Rasmus Talts 2006 U-15 360 6
33 EST Triiton Art Richard Müürsepp 2004 U-17 360 1
34 EST Triiton Hugo Themas 2005 U-17 360 1
35 EST Nõo SK Kristjan Unt 2005 U-17 300 2
36 EST Triiton Erik Georg Nõmme 2006 U-15 280 4
37 EST Triiton Kert Veri 2006 U-15 280 4
38 EST Triiton Jakob Kalmus 2008 U-13 266,7 5
39 EST Triiton Rasmus Vaglakes 2008 U-13 266,7 5
40 EST Triiton Oliver Hani 2007 U-15 240 2
41 EST Triiton Hannes Hani 2005 U-17 240 1
42 EST Triiton Martin Vendt 2003 U-19 240 1
43 EST TSKeskus Enriko Õunapuu 2003 U-19 240 1
44 RUS Yaroslav Martynor U-15 240 1
45 RUS Aleksei Zaev U-15 240 1
46 EST Nõo SK Armin Aun 2008 U-13 200 6
47 EST Triiton Artur Berik 2006 U-15 200 2
48 EST Triiton Jürgen Orav 2007 U-15 193,3 3
49 EST Triiton Priit Põder 2008 U-13 186,7 4
50 ENG Robin Harper U-15 180 1
51 ENG Fred Robertson U-15 180 1

NOORMEESTE PAARISMÄNG 18.02.2020



52 EST Triiton Oliver Puhtla 2009 U-13 176 5
53 EST Triiton Martin Liiskmann 2008 U-13 173,3 3
54 EST Triiton Sten Soopalu 2008 U-13 166,7 3
55 EST Nõo SK Marti Joost 2008 U-13 153,3 5
56 FIN Jyväskylä Aapo Puhakka U-11 140 3
57 EST Nõo SK Emil Penner 2008 U-13 120 4
58 EST Triiton Roland Kutsei 2005 U-17 120 1
59 ENG Isum Arachcige U-15 120 1
60 FIN Kaiwen Li U-15 120 1
61 UKR Yegor Leontyev U-15 120 1
62 UKR Dmytro Scherbatiuk U-15 120 1
63 EST Triiton Rasmus Roogsoo 2008 U-13 113,3 4
64 EST Triiton Markus Muts 2004 U-17 80 1
65 EST Triiton Marcus Mosin 2005 U-17 80 1
66 POR Santiago Batalha U-15 80 1
67 POR Dinis Maia U-15 80 1
68 SWE Victor Morskogen U-15 80 1
69 SWE Frans Tegenmark U-15 80 1
70 RUS Vsevolod Cherkassov ? U-13 80 1
71 RUS TSKeskus Mikhail Sarapultsev ? U-13 80 1
72 RUS Georgi Sivtsev U-13 80 1
73 FIN Jyväskylä Kaaro Kurjenniemi U-11 80 1
74 EST USTA Karl Mattias Pedai 2009 U-13 70 2
75 EST Triiton Kaspar Kaasik 2009 U-13 60 2
76 UKR Yehor Romaniuk 2007 U-15 60 1
77 BLR Ivan Fralou U-15 60 1
78 BLR Aliaksei Kupratsevic U-15 60 1
79 RUS Semen Malyi U-13 60 1
80 UKR Ivan Tsaregorodtsev ? U-11 60 1
81 EST Triiton Oskar Laanes 2009 U-13 56 2
82 EST TÜASK Kaspar Sorge 2010 U-11 46 2
83 EST Triiton Marten Põder 2010 U-11 46 2
84 BLR Hleb Shvydkou ? U-15 40 1
85 BLR Daniil Silivanau U-15 40 1
86 BLR Ivan Zaraiski U-15 40 1
87 BLR Dzmitry Kashyn U-15 40 1
88 BLR Uladzislau Kartsialiou U-15 40 1
89 LTU Adas Kaminskas U-15 40 1
90 LTU Dominykas Gabriunas U-15 40 1
91 LTU Paulius Jakubcionis U-15 40 1
92 LTU Mantas Satkauskas U-15 40 1
93 LTU Nojus Budrikas U-15 40 1
94 LUX William Wang U-15 40 1
95 LUX Noah Warning U-15 40 1
96 POR Francisco Gouveia U-15 40 1
97 RUS Vasili Podlesnykh U-15 40 1
98 RUS Ilmir Khairutdinov U-15 40 1
99 RUS Stepan Volkov U-15 40 1

100 SWE Cristoffer Boman U-15 40 1
101 SWE Isak Erliksson U-15 40 1
102 FIN Jyväskylä Jiro Immonen U-13 40 1
103 FIN Jyväskylä Niilo Lehtinen U-13 40 1
104 FIN Kaarlo Kurjenniemi U-13 40 1



105 LTU Domas Pakšys U-13 40 1
106 LTU Markas Gedrimas U-13 40 1
107 UKR Tymofii Kadiemin U-13 40 1
108 UKR Vladyslav Kunin ? U-11 40 1
109 EST Triiton Johannes Männik 2008 U-13 40 1
110 LTU Benediktas Kamantauskas U-13 33,3 1
111 LTU Adomas Zavackas U-13 33,3 1
112 EST Triiton Kaur Hallik 2006 U-15 30 1
113 EST USTA Andre Martin Reins 2006 U-15 30 1
114 EST Triiton Raul Võsu 2006 U-15 30 1
115 EST Triiton Henri Tanila 2008 U-13 30 1
116 EST Triiton Kaspar Roletsky 2008 U-13 30 1
117 EST Triiton Märt Jaagup Peebo 2008 U-13 30 1
118 EST Puhja SK Jass Norman 2008 U-13 30 1
119 FIN Eero Kallioranta U-13 30 1
120 FIN Vili Tanttu U-13 30 1
121 EST Puhja SK Raiko Tammi 2010 U-11 30 1
122 LTU Danel Leonovic U-11 30 1
123 LTU Dominik Tankevic U-11 30 1
124 EST Triiton Kevin Kobzar 2008 U-13 30 1
125 LAT Edgars Romka U-13 26,7 1
126 LTU Jokubas Kazlauskas U-13 26,7 1
127 BLR Dzmitry Yazotchanka U-11 20 1
128 RUS Juri Lisochkin U-11 12 1
129 RUS Daniil Saraev U-11 12 1



Koht Rahvus Klubi Võistleja Sünniaasta Vanuseklass Punktid Võistlused

1 EST Triiton Catlyn Kruus 2003 U-19 9640 12
2 EST TÜASK Ramona Üprus 2003 U-19 9640 12
3 EST TÜASK Andra Mai Hoop 2003 U-19 4980 8
4 EST TÜASK Johanna Violet Meier 2003 U-19 4080 7
5 EST Triiton Marelle Salu 2004 U-17 3560 9
6 EST Triiton Emili Pärsim 2005 U-17 3560 9
7 EST Triiton Kadi Ilves 2005 U-17 2850 9
8 EST Triiton Marta Emili Teller 2005 U-17 2850 9
9 EST Triiton Elisaveta Berik 2005 U-17 2570 7

10 EST Triiton Krisliin Rohtla 2003 U-19 2460 5
11 EST Nõo SK Kerttu Voore 2005 U-17 1610 6
12 EST Triiton Karmen Ilves 2003 U-19 1500 2
13 EST Triiton Karoliine Inselberg 2003 U-19 1500 2
14 EST Triiton Mia Kask 2004 U-17 1360 3
15 EST TSKeskus Eliise Siimann 2004 U-17 1300 6
16 EST TSKeskus Adele Metsniit 2004 U-17 1300 6
17 EST Triiton Annabel Rohtla 2005 U-17 1120 6
18 EST Triiton Meribel Rohtla 2005 U-17 1120 6
19 EST TÜASK Emilia Šapovalova 2007 U-15 1050 7
20 EST Nõo SK Heili Merisalu 2006 U-15 970 6
21 EST TSKeskus Laura-Liis Kale 2007 U-15 720 6
22 LAT Sigulda Annija Rulle-Titava U-17 660 1
23 EST TSKeskus Hanna Ravell 2004 U-17 660 4
24 FIN Sarah Asfar U-19 660 1
25 FIN Nella Nyqvist U-19 660 1
26 LAT Sigulda Anna Kupca U-17 660 1
27 EST TSKeskus Mia Sakarias 2006 U-15 640 5
28 EST Pärnu SK Emma-Mari Tehu 2005 U-17 600 5
29 EST TSKeskus Grete Liina Tuuksam 2004 U-17 540 3
30 EST TSKeskus Birgit Reintam 2005 U-17 520 5
31 EST Triiton Katriin Jagomägi 2004 U-17 480 2
32 EST Triiton Anette Arrak 2004 U-17 480 2
33 EST Triiton Ingemari Aija 2004 U-17 480 2
34 EST TSKeskus Marta Schotter 2004 U-17 480 2
35 EST TSKeskus Minna Lydia Terasmaa 2005 U-17 360 2
36 EST Triiton Karolina Pintšuk 2007 U-15 340 4
37 EST TÜASK Marian Laur 2004 U-17 320 2
38 EST TÜASK Rene Helen Saar 2004 U-17 320 2
39 EST Viimsi SK Kadi-Liis Viibur 2005 U-17 320 4
40 EST TSKeskus Mila Laub 2005 U-17 320 2
41 EST Triiton Annabel Mutso 2008 U-13 310 5
42 EST Triiton Kertu Saksing 2007 U-15 296,7 6
43 EST Tondiraba SK Marija Paskotši 2008 U-13 280 4
44 EST Viimsi SK Polina Rjabušenko 2007 U-15 260 3
45 EST TSKeskus Gertrud Lukas 2004 U-17 240 1
46 EST TSKeskus Pauline Ley 2004 U-17 240 1
47 RUS Maria Komarova U-15 240 1
48 RUS Kristina Kurganova U-15 240 1
49 EST Triiton Marin Emma Teller 2007 U-15 216,7 5
50 EST TSKeskus Eva Maria Krupp 2005 U-17 200 3
51 EST Triiton Merilen Mäll 2006 U-15 200 2

NEIDUDE PAARISMÄNG 10.03.2020



52 EST Pärnu SK Mirethe Möller 2008 U-13 200 2
53 EST Triiton Lumikki Liias 2009 U-13 196,7 5
54 EST Triiton Marri Lankov 2008 U-13 196,7 5
55 UKR Maria Koriahina U-15 180 1
56 UKR Yaroslava Vantsarovska U-15 180 1
57 EST Pärnu SK Getter Kuus 2005 U-17 160 2
58 EST Triiton Diana Baranova 2007 U-15 120 2
59 EST TSKeskus Kadri Pilliroog 2004 U-17 120 1
60 EST TSKeskus Anette Kubja 2004 U-17 120 1
61 EST Triiton Kaisa Liis Lepp 2009 U-13 120 4
62 EST Triiton Romili Vakk 2009 U-13 120 4
63 FIN Anna Leppälä U-13 120 1
64 IND ESB Sai Abhijna Brahmakal U-13 120 1
65 LAT Darta Annemarja Priede U-15 120 1
66 LAT Darta Eiprila Briede U-15 120 1
67 MDA Paola Gynga U-15 120 1
68 UKR Oleksandra Botsman U-13 120 1
69 UKR Anna Kovalenko U-15 120 1
70 UKR Darya Koshechkina U-15 120 1
71 LAT Sigulda Madara Mackevica U-11 120 2
72 LAT Nikola Mukiele U-13 120 2
73 EST Triiton Janeli Juhkasson 2006 U-15 120 1
74 EST Triiton Merili Tiidoma 2006 U-15 90 2
75 EST Triiton Marleen Kade 2006 U-15 80 1
76 RUS Sofia Artamonova ? U-13 80 1
77 BLR Aryna Nikalayeva U-13 80 1
78 BLR Sofiya Yanouskaya U-13 80 1
79 BLR Tatsiana Bandarenka U-13 80 1
80 BLR Ahata Kandratsyeva U-15 80 1
81 LAT Darta Diana Bespalova U-13 80 1
82 LAT Darta Megija Aboltina U-15 80 1
83 RUS Anastasia Fedorova U-15 80 1
84 RUS Luiza Aiubova U-13 80 1
85 RUS Lada Gorbatova U-13 80 1
86 RUS Vasilisa Gogol U-15 80 1
87 RUS Daria Potapova U-15 80 1
88 EST Triiton Liispet Leemet 2007 U-15 80 1
89 EST Triiton Christia Noormets 2006 U-15 80 1
90 EST Triiton Laura Lisette Lannes 2006 U-15 60 1
91 LTU Monika Sukackaite U-13 60 1
92 LTU Vilte Paulaskaite U-13 60 1
93 EST Triiton Anete Puusepp 2007 U-15 40 1
94 FIN Petra Sarnivaara 40 1
95 FIN Oona Tapola 40 1
96 LUX Veronica Dravinec 40 1
97 LUX Mara Hafner 40 1
98 POR Erica Gloria 40 1
99 POR Isabella Wilkinson 40 1

100 POR Maria Wilkinson 40 1
101 SWE Ebba Holmström 40 1
102 SWE Sofia Strömwall 40 1
103 UKR Sofiia Chernomorova U-15 40 1
104 LAT Sigulda Leila Silina U-13 40 1



105 LAT Sigulda Agate Stamere U-13 40 1
106 LTU Jorune Salnaite U-11 33,3 1
107 LTU Taja Leonovic U-13 33,3 1
108 LTU Agota Narvilaite U-13 33,3 1
109 LTU Liepa Aleknaviciuye U-13 33,3 1
110 LTU Dagne Lygnugaryte U-13 33,3 1
111 LTU Marija Rimkute U-13 33,3 1
112 RUS Anastasiia Golubeva ? U-11 30 1
113 FIN Anna Litkey U-13 30 1
114 FIN Sravya Nagineni U-13 30 1
115 FIN Cecilia Lehtinen U-11 30 1
116 FIN Unni Parikka U-11 30 1
117 RUS Margarita Atrashkova U-11 30 1
118 RUS Lubava Riabova U-13 26,7 1
119 RUS Aleksandra Vasileva U-13 26,7 1
120 EST Triiton Roosi Uusen 2008 U-13 20 1
121 LTU Amelija Klimaite U-13 20 1
122 LTU Goda Vanceviciute U-11 16 1
123 LTU Jore Kavaliauskaite U-11 16 1
124 LTU Adele Krutkyte U-11 16 1
125 RUS Miroslava Cherednichenko U-11 16 1



Koht Rahvus Klubi Võistleja Sünniaasta Vanuseklass Punktid Võistlused

1 EST Nõo SK Oskar Männik 2003 U-19 6055 10
2 EST Triiton Tauri Kilk 2004 U-17 5235 10
3 EST Triiton Markus Saarepuu 2002 U-19 4020 5
4 EST Triiton Mihkel Mart Liim 2003 U-19 3920 6
5 EST TSKeskus Robin Schmalz 2004 U-17 1740 3
6 EST Viimsi SK Steven Pärnasalu 2004 U-17 1675 6
7 EST Veeriku Badminton Artur Ajupov 2002 U-19 1500 3
8 EST Triiton Anton Berik 2003 U-19 1350 3
9 EST Nõo SK Karl Aksel Männik 2006 U-15 1230 6

10 EST Triiton Andrei Schmidt 2006 U-15 1155 6
11 EST TSKeskus Märt Aolaid 2004 U-17 1020 2
12 FIN Robin Jäntti U-19 1020 1
13 EST TSKeskus Chris Robin Talts 2005 U-17 985 5
14 EST TÜASK Tregert Gustav Värv 2005 U-17 920 2
15 EST TSKeskus Enriko Õunapuu 2003 U-19 660 1
16 EST Triiton Art Richard Müürsepp 2004 U-17 600 2
17 EST Pärnu SK Siim Saarse 2006 U-15 480 6
18 EST TSKeskus Rasmus Talts 2006 U-15 460 4
19 LAT Darta Roberts Mišcenko U-17 360 1
20 EST TSKeskus Mario Kirisma 2004 U-17 325 2
21 EST Triiton Martin Vendt 2003 U-19 240 1
22 EST Triiton Hannes Hani 2005 U-17 240 1
23 LAT Darta Martinš Kirkums U-17 240 1
24 RUS Yaroslav Martynov U-15 240 1
25 EST Nõo SK Marti Joost 2008 U-13 210 2
26 UKR Yegor Leontyev U-15 180 1
27 EST Pärnu SK Kristjan Saluvere 2005 U-17 160 2
28 EST Triiton Gregor Rämmal 2003 U-19 150 1
29 LAT Edgars Romka U-13 140 2
30 EST Triiton Martin Liiskmann 2008 U-13 133,3 3
31 EST Triiton Daniel Kornejev 2006 U-15 120 2
32 EST TSKeskus Rene Leeman 2006 U-15 120 1
33 FIN Kaiwen Li U-15 120 1
34 SWE Isak Erliksson U-15 120 1
35 EST Triiton Rasmus Roogsoo 2008 U-13 106,7 2
36 EST TÜASK Oliver Kristof Sokk 2005 U-17 80 1
37 EST Triiton Mikk Mõts 2004 U-17 80 1
38 EST Nõo SK Kristjan Unt 2005 U-17 80 1
39 UKR Yehor Romaniuk 2007 U-15 80 1
40 RUS St. Petersburg Ivan Samulenkov ? U-13 80 1
41 ENG Robin Harper U-15 80 1
42 LAT Darta Raimonds Kirsons U-15 80 1
43 LTU Domas Pakšys U-13 80 1
44 RUS Georgi Sivtsev U-13 80 1
45 EST Triiton Sten Soopalu 2008 U-13 60 1
46 BLR Hleb Shvydkou ? U-15 60 1
47 RUS Vsevolod Cherkassov ? U-11 60 1
48 UKR Ivan Tsaregorodtsev ? U-13 60 1
49 ENG Isum Arachchige U-15 60 1
50 RUS Aleksei Zaev U-15 60 1
51 SWE Frans Tegenmark U-15 60 1

SEGAPAARISMÄNG. NOORMEHED 10.03.2020



52 UKR Dmytro Scherbatiuk U-15 60 1
53 EST Triiton Oliver Puhtla 2009 U-13 46 2
54 EST Triiton Jakob Kalmus 2008 U-13 40 1
55 UKR Vladyslav Kunin ? U-11 40 1
56 BLR Daniil Silivanau U-13 40 1
57 BLR Ivan Fralou U-15 40 1
58 ENG Fred Robertson U-15 40 1
59 LTU Markas Gedrimas U-15 40 1
60 POR Francesco Gouveia U-15 40 1
61 POR Santiago Batalha U-15 40 1
62 POR Dinis Maia U-15 40 1
63 RUS Vasili Podlesnykh U-15 40 1
64 RUS Ilmir Khairutdinov U-15 40 1
65 SWE Victor Morskogen U-15 40 1
66 UKR Stepan Volkov U-15 40 1
67 RUS Mikhail Sarapultsev ? U-13 33,3 1
68 LTU Pijus Kovas U-13 33,3 1
69 RUS Semen Malyi U-13 33,3 1
70 EST Triiton Priit Põder 2008 U-13 30 1
71 LTU Dominik Tankevic U-11 30 1
72 LTU Rokas Lesinskas U-13 26,7 1
73 RUS St. Petersburg Yuri Lisochkin ? U-11 20 1
74 FIN Aapo Puhakka U-11 16 1
75 EST TÜASK Kaspar Sorge 2010 U-11 12 1
76 EST Triiton Marten Põder 2010 U-11 12 1
77 RUS Daniil Saraev U-11 12 1
78 UKR Timofii Kadiemin U-11 12 1



Koht Rahvus Klubi Võistleja Sünniaasta Vanuseklass Punktid Võistlused

1 EST TÜASK Ramona Üprus 2003 U-19 7705 14
2 EST Triiton Catlyn Kruus 2003 U-19 5235 10
3 EST TÜASK Andra Mai Hoop 2003 U-19 4605 6
4 EST Triiton Karoliine Inselberg 2003 U-19 2600 4
5 EST Triiton Marta Emili Teller 2005 U-17 1845 5
6 EST Triiton Emili Pärsim 2005 U-17 1760 4
7 EST Triiton Karmen Ilves 2003 U-19 1320 2
8 EST Nõo SK Heili Merisalu 2006 U-15 1310 7
9 EST TSKeskus Laura-Liis Kale 2007 U-15 1275 7

10 EST Nõo SK Kerttu Voore 2005 U-17 1165 6
11 EST TÜASK Johanna Violet Meier 2003 U-19 1135 4
12 FIN Nella Nyqvist U-19 1020 1
13 EST Triiton Lisa Berik 2005 U-17 850 3
14 EST Triiton Kadi Ilves 2005 U-17 725 2
15 EST TSKeskus Eliise Siimann 2004 U-17 660 1
16 EST TÜASK Emilia Šapovalova 2007 U-15 580 6
17 EST TSKeskus Mia Sakarias 2006 U-15 480 6
18 EST Triiton Mia Kask 2004 U-17 475 3
19 LAT Darta Annemarija Priede ? U-15 360 1
20 EST TSKeskus Adele Metsniit 2004 U-17 360 1
21 EST TÜASK Rene Helen Saar 2004 U-17 240 1
22 EST Triiton Marelle Salu 2004 U-17 240 1
23 LAT Darta Eiprila Briede U-17 240 1
24 RUS Daria Kharlampovich U-15 240 1
25 UKR Sofiia Chernomorova U-13 180 1
26 EST Triiton Annabel Mutso 2008 U-13 133,3 3
27 EST Triiton Katriin Jagomägi 2004 U-17 120 1
28 FIN Petra Sarnivaara U-15 120 1
29 SWE Sofia Strömwall U-15 120 1
30 EST Triiton Lumikki Liias 2009 U-13 106,7 2
31 EST Tondiraba SK Marija Paskotši 2008 U-13 90 2
32 EST TSKeskus Mila Laub 2005 U-17 80 1
33 EST Triiton Anette Arrak 2004 U-17 80 1
34 EST TSKeskus Birgit Reintam 2005 U-17 80 1
35 EST Pärnu SK Emma-Mari Tehu 2005 U-17 80 1
36 LAT Megija Aboltina U-15 80 1
37 LTU Jogaile Keleciute U-13 80 1
38 MDA Paola Gynga U-15 80 1
39 RUS St. Petersburg Galina Lisochkina ? U-13 80 1
40 RUS Luiza Aiubova U-13 80 1
41 BLR Sofya Yanouskaya U-15 60 1
42 RUS Anastasia Fedorova U-13 60 1
43 RUS Lada Gorbatova U-13 60 1
44 RUS Vasilisa Gogol U-15 60 1
45 SWE Ebba Holmström U-15 60 1
46 UKR Anna Kovalenko U-13 60 1
47 EST Triiton Kaisa Liis Lepp 2009 U-11 52 2
48 BLR Ahata Kandratsyeva U-15 40 1
49 BLR Tatsiana Bandarenka U-13 40 1
50 BLR Aryna Nikalayeva U-15 40 1

SEGAPAARISMÄNG. NEIUD 10.03.2020



51 FIN Oona Tapola U-15 40 1
52 LTU Monika Sukackaite U-15 40 1
53 POR Maria Wilkinson U-15 40 1
54 POR Erica Gloria U-15 40 1
55 POR Isabella Wilkinson U-15 40 1
56 RUS Daria Potapova U-15 40 1
57 RUS Kristina Kurganova U-15 40 1
58 UKR Yaroslava Vantsarovska U-13 40 1
59 UKR Maria Koriahina U-15 40 1
60 LAT Nikola Mukiele U-13 33,3 1
61 RUS Maria Komarova U-13 33,3 1
62 LAT Madara Mackevica U-13 32 2
63 EST Triiton Roosi Uusen 2008 U-13 30 1
64 LTU Goda Vanceviciute U-11 30 1
65 EST Triiton Marri Lankov 2008 U-13 30 1
66 LTU Aurelija Ramaneckaite U-13 26,7 1
67 LTU Adele Krutkyte U-13 26,7 1
68 RUS Margarita Astrashkova U-11 20 1
69 EST Triiton Romili Vakk 2009 U-11 16 1
70 RUS Anastasiia Golubeva ? U-11 16 1
71 EST Triiton Carmella Krislin Kruus 2010 U-11 12 1
72 RUS Aleksandra Vaslileva U-11 12 1
73 RUS Miroslava Cherednichenko U-11 12 1
74 EST Viimsi SK Liis Tamberg 2002 U-19 0 0
75 EST Viimsi SK Kadi-Liis Viibur 2005 U-17 0 0
76 EST Triiton Janeli Juhkasson 2006 U-15 0 0
77 EST Triiton Kertu Saksing 2007 U-15 0 0
78 EST Triiton Diana Baranova 2007 U-15 0 0


